Appendix 1 : List of participants

Sorry, some names not readable from the list, or from the web link.

Name -1|Frirst name| v | Entity v | e-mail [v]

|ALARY Didier didier.alary@gmail.com
ANTON Alfredo M.

: BANK Cristian Eumetsat cristian.bank@eumetsat.int

|BASTIDAVIRGILI  Benjamin ESA benjamin.bastida.virgili@esa.int

|BEREND Nicolas ONERA nicolas.berend@onera.fr

|BHATIA Rachit rachitbhatia3i@gmail.com
BRIGANT Marceau EUTELSAT mbrigant@eutelsat.fr

:COLOMBO Camilla PoliMilan camilla.colombo@polimi.it

| DOLADO Juan-Carlos  Look Up Space jc.dolado@lookupspace.com
FRANCILLOUT Laurent CNES laurent.francillout@cnes.fr

|GRISHKO Dmitriy dim.gr@mail.ru

| JANKOVIC Marko Airbus marko.m.jankovic@airbus.com

4 KERR Emma DSTL emelkerr@gmail.com

|KIBE Seishiro JAXA kibe.seishiro@yahoo.co.jp

|KITAZAWA Yukihito JAXA kitazawa.yukihito@jaxa.jp

: KLINKRAD Heiner H.Klinkrad@t-online.de

| LETIZIA Francesca ESA francesca.letizia@esa.int
LLAMAS de le SIERF Ivan

:MARZIOLI Paolo Sapienza Uni Rome paolo.marzioli@uniromal.it
MASSON-ZWAAN Tanja Leiden Uni t.l.masson@law.leidenuniv.nl

: MCcKNIGHT Darren LeolLabs darren@leoclabs.space

|MONHAM Andrew Eumetsat andrew.monham@eumetsat.int

|OLSEN Ole Morten NOSA ole.morten.olsen@spaceagency.no

|OLTROGGE Dan COMSPOC dan@comspoc.com

|OMALY Pierre CNES pierre.omaly@cnes.fr
OPROMOLLA Roberto Uni Naples "Federico 11" roberto.opromolla@unina.it

: PARDINI Carmen ISTI CNR carmen.pardini@isti.cnr.it

|PREVEREAUD Ysolde ONERA ysolde.prevereaud@onera.fr
ROSSI Alessandro IFAC CNR ARossi@ifac.cnr.it

: SANCHEZ-ORTIZ  Noelia noelia.sanchez.ortiz@gmail.com
SANTORO Francesco ALTEC francesco.santoro@altecspace.it

| SCHAEFER Frank EMI Fraunhofer Frank.Schaefer@emi.fraunhofer.de

<S|MINSKI Jan ESA jansiminski@esa.int

:SINGH Balbir balbirs@manipal.edu

| SKINNER Mark Aerospace mark.a.skinner@aero.org
SOMMA Gian Luigi gianluigisomma@gmail.com

: SORGE Marlon Aerospace Marlon.E.Sorge@aero.org

4SPENCER David Bradley dbsS@psu.edu

*YAN QIAN Liang SAST liangyangian@sast.cn

|ZEMOURA Melissa CNES melissa.zemoura@cnes.fr



